CH \$40.00 500310 10920494

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Attorney Docket Number 060937-5002

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexanona, VA 2	2313-1450
Please record the attached original	documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Robert J. SMALL, Bakul P. PATEL, Wai Mun LEE, Douglas HOLMES, Jerome DAVIOT and Christopher REID	Name: EKC Technology, Inc.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Address: 2520 Barrington Court
3. Nature of conveyance:	Hayward, California 94545
⊠Assignment □ Merger	Country (if other than USA):
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Country (if outer taxas Gora).
☐ Other	
Execution Date: January 27, February 15, February 10, January 5, January 9 and May 5, 2005	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/920,494	"
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached	• •
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP	and patents involved:
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
	8. Deposit account number: 50-0310
DO NOT USE THI	S SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	<u> </u>
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true a document.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
James S. McDonald 44,229	DU
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. Signature	March 23, 2007 Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 9
Mail deservated to be and of the second	

mts to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

JOINT

JOINT

ASSIGNMENT (2) 1/2005

T WEST AVILORG ALL TESIDING IN Pleasanton, California, Wai Mun

WHEREAS, WE, Robert J. Small, residing in Dubling California, Bakul P. Patel, residing in Pleasanton, California, Wai Mun Lee, residing in Fremont, California, Douglas Holmes, residing in Bridge of Weir, Scotland, Jerome Daviot, residing in Glasgow, Scotland, Christopher Reid, residing in Glasgow, Scotland, ASSIGNORS, citizens of the United States, United States, United States, United Kingdom, United Kingdom and United Kingdom, respectively, are the inventors of the invention in COMPOSITIONS FOR CLEANING ORGANIC AND PLASMA EFCHED RESIDUES FOR SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES for which we have executed an application for a Patent of the United States

-	which is executed on		even date herewith or		-
囯	which is identified by Mo	rgan,	Lewis & Bockius LLP doc	ket no. 60	60937-5002
E	which was filed on Augus	t 17,	2004, Application No. 10/	920,494	4
(L) cand	We hereby authorize and number <u>ECC (schus)</u> WHEREAS, ASSIGNE lication:	reque filed E is d	est our attorney, , of Morg) the filing date estrous of obtaining our er	an, Lewi: and appl ttire right	wis & Bockius, LLP, to insert here in parentheses (Application plication number of said application when known. ght, tide and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the said ASSIGNORS, have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, our entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and the said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial property protection, including, without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable; and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof;

AND WE HEREBY authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States, and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence or forms of industrial property protection on applications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

AND WE HEREBY covenant and agree that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that we have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that we will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, We hereunto set our hands and seals the day and year set opposite our respective signatures.

Small
nt and
nt th e
ıt .

1-PA/3522486.1

Docket No. 60937-5002 US

Date Fho	market 18	20045	æ., .	D X	7.	
State of Pals/0	Dicury 18 PANIA SSS.: rudA S	, ²⁰⁰ % .	Bakui P. Patel		atel_	L.S.
	74) SS.:					
County of Affect	Medst) La vol	5 Λ.				
Pale L'	personally known to v	. 2002 before me, //// The on the basis of satis	WNG. Al Makery Existence to be the partition of the parti	Notary Publi	c, personally appeared	BOKAL P.
person(s), or the enti	c that he/she/they execu ity upon behalf of which t	والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع المحاور	-AL-	(ice), and that by I	nickers subscribed to his/hen/then signature	(r) on the instrument
WITNES	SS my hand said officia				/	
- Kun	CilfDlG	<u>BOUNSSI</u>	<u> </u>		AWN G. ABRAHAM Ornmission # 154	
l				*	Mary Public - Call Alameda Coun orim. Expline Jan	lomia 🖁
Date		, 2004				L.S.
State of)		Wai Mun Lee			_
County of) SS.;)					
On	'n	1004, before me,				
	Officially because to ma	a aa sta taada as aa 	clory evidence to be the pe	, Notary Public,	personally appeared_	
ecknowledged to me person(s), or the entity	that he/she/they execute, upon behalf of which the	d the same in his/her/ c person(s) acted, execu	clory evidence to be the pa their authorized capacity(in ited the instrument.	s), and that by his	Vher/their signature(s)	on the instrument t
	S my hand and official					
are		. 2004				
ate of			Douglas Holmes			L.S.
	Ss.:					
oxunty of)					
On	Particonally because to one o	04, before me,		_ Notary Public, p	ersonally appeared	<u> </u>
knowledged to me the ison(s), or the entity u	net he/she/they executed upon behalf of which the p	the same in his/her/theoreson(s) acted, execute	ory evidence to be the person oir authorized capacity(ies) and the instrument.	on(s) whose name(s), and that by his/i	 is subscribed to the ter/their signature(s) 	within instrument on on the instrument th
	my hand and official so					
						

Bakal P. Patel SS.: SS.:	Docket No. 60937-5	002 US			
Basai P. Patel SS.: Doubt of SS.:					
Baloai P. Pauel SS.: On					
anny of SS.: On	lc	,2	:005	<u></u>	L.S.
Degramaty of	te of		Bakul	P. Patel	
Douglast Holmes On	inty of) SS.:			
personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument. **TEBRUARY 10 2005 **TEBRUARY	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
FEBRUARY 10 2005 On FURNAM 10 2005, before me. SEN L. MAF WENTHOURY Public, personally appeared WAI appeared to me that @bleshipter executed the same infinite authorized capacity/fred, and that by his parameter signatures on the insumon. WITNESS my hand and official peal WITNESS my hand and o	nowledged to me ti	personally known to me on the l	basis of satisfactory evidence	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subs	
my of ALAMEDA) SS.: On FERMAN 10 2005, before me, SEN L. VILLAFUENT blotary Public, personally appeared WAI II personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personally whose names) is subscribed to the within instruction, or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal WITNESS my hand and official seal WITNESS my hand and official seal Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes SEN L. VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes LS. On	WITNESS	ny hand and official seal			
any of ALAMEDA SS.: on FERMAN 10 2005 before me, SEN L. VILLAFUENT blotary Public, personally appeared WAI II personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personally whose names) is subscribed to the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official-scal WITNESS my hand and official-scal WITNESS my hand and official-scal Alarmeda County My Court. Expirus Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes SEN L. VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Court. Expirus Oct 4, 2005 Jess and that by his heritheir authorized capacity(ies), and that by his heritheir signatures on the instrument. L.S. Douglas Holmes Voidary Public, personally appeared L.S. On		<u> </u>			
any of ALAMEDA SS.: on FERMAN 10 2005 before me, SEN L. VILLAFUENT blotary Public, personally appeared WAI II personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personally whose names) is subscribed to the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official-scal WITNESS my hand and official-scal WITNESS my hand and official-scal Alarmeda County My Court. Expirus Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes SEN L. VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Court. Expirus Oct 4, 2005 Jess and that by his heritheir authorized capacity(ies), and that by his heritheir signatures on the instrument. L.S. Douglas Holmes Voidary Public, personally appeared L.S. On				•	/
any of ALAMEDA SS.: On FERMAN 10 2005 before me, SEN L. VILLAFUENT blotary Public, personally appeared WAI II personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personally whose names) is subscribed to the within instruction, or the entity upon behalf of which the personally acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official scal WITNESS my hand and official scal WITNESS my hand and official scal Alarmeda County My Control Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes SEN L. VILLAFUERTE Con mission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Control Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes LS. On			,	/ 10	
on FREMAN 10 2005, before me, SEN L. VILLAFUENTINOUS Public, personally appeared DAT (III) personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personal whose name(s) is subscribed to the within its mode, or the entity upon behalf of which the personals acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official call WITNESS my hand and official call SEN L. VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Adarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes SS: Douglas Holmes Notary Public, personally appeared L.S. Douglas Holmes Notary Public, personally appeared personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument on the instrument of the person of the instrument of the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	FEBR	MARY 10 ,20	vo5	i Mun 7	LL.S.
Downloady 10 2005, before me, SEN L. VILLAFUERTE Commission * 1323717 WITNESS my hand and official seal Witness of Alarneda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Download Holms Alarneda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Download Holms J. SS.: J. SS.: J. SS.: J. SS.: J. Sen L. VILLAFUERTE Commission * 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarneda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Download Holms J. SS.: J. SS.: J. SS.: J. Sen L. VILLAFUERTE Commission * 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarneda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 J. SS.: J. SS.: J. SS.: J. Solidary Public, personally appeared J. J			U DWAT MI	m Lee /	_
Downloady 10 2005, before me, SEN L. VILLAFUERTS Downloady to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personally whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official-seal WITNESS my hand and official-seal Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Download Holmes J. S. J.	ty of ALAM	eda)ss.;			
WITNESS my hand and official seal SENT VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarneda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes On	o. ∓i£ku	AAN ID DOOR WELL	SPU 1 Ju	A.T. a serveri	t (Ad. 6 dec.
WITNESS my hand and official seal SENT VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarneda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes On	**************************************	ersonally known to me on the be	isis of satisfactory evidence t	o be the personally whose names is subse	appeared WM UNIX
WITNESS my hand and official seal SEN L VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes SEN L VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 LS. Douglas Holmes SEN L VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 LS. Douglas Holmes SEN L VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 LS. Douglas Holmes On	on(5), or the entity up	on behalf of which the personic	ic in(his/h ea/their authorized) acted, excepted the instrume	capacity(tox), and that by his beather some	ignature on the instrume
SENT VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alameda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 On					
SENT VILLAPUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 Douglas Holmes On	Len C.	What also	e		
SENT VILLAFUERTE Commission # 1323717 Notary Public - California Alarneda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 por Sent Villafuer and County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 LS. Douglas Holmes On				SE SE	N I., VILLAFUERTE
Notary Public - California Alarmeda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 possible Holmes On					noon \$ 1323717
Alarreda County My Comm. Expires Oct 4, 2005 of) SS: ty of On		Notary Public - C	alifornia Ž	三 	•
of) SS.: ty of) On	1 💆	Alameda Cot	intv 🕏		•
of) SS.: ty of) On	J	ometore () of the control of the c)ct 4, 2005		
On			ر		LS
On	of		Donglas	Holmes	<u> </u>
On) SS.:			
personally known to me en the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within insurving to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument.	ty of)			
personally known to me of the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within insurving to me that he/she/they excepted the same in his/ner/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instruction of the instruction of which the person(s) acted, excepted the instruction.	On		rine.	Notae Public nemenths of	
WITNESS my band official seal	veraller of life diffit	rsonally known to me on the bas he/she/they executed the same	is of satisfactory evidence to	be the person(s) whose name(s) is subsent	i
	WITNESS my	y bend and official seal			

Docket No. 60937-5002 US

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, Robert J. Small, residing in Dublin, California, Bakul P. Patel, residing in Pleasanton, California, Wai Mun Lee, residing in Fremont, California, Douglas Holmes, residing in Bridge of Weir, Scotland, Jerome Daviot, residing in Glasgow, Scotland, Christopher Reid, residing in Glasgow, Scotland, ASSIGNORS, citizens of the United States, United States, United Kingdom, United Kingdom and United Kingdom, respectively, are the inventors of the invention in COMPOSITIONS FOR CLEANING ORGANIC AND PLASMA ETCHED RESIDUES FOR SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES for which we have executed an application for a Patent of the United States

which is executed on even date herewith or which is identified by Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP docket no. 60937-5002

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the said ASSIGNORS, have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, our entire right, fitle and interest in, to and under the said invention, and the said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial property protection, including, without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable; and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof;

AND WE HEREBY authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States, and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence or forms of industrial property protection on applications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

AND WE HEREBY covenant and agree that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that we have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that we will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, We hereunto set our hands and seals the day and year set opposite our respective signatures.

Date	,	2004	L.S.
		Robert J. Small	
State of)		
) SS.:		
County of)		
•	•		
	On	afore me.	Notary Public, personally appeared
acknowled person(s), o	personally known to me on the ged to me that he/she/they executed the s or the entity upon behalf of which the person	same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies).	Notary Public, personally appeared (s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument and and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
	WITNESS my hand and official seal		
			

1-PA/3522486.1

PATENT REEL: 019068 FRAME: 0456 Docker No. 60937-5002 US

Date	, 2004	t.s.
4		Bakul P. Patel
State of		
•	SS.:	
County of)		
Ón		, Notary Public, personally appeared
, personally le	nown to me on the basis of satisf	factory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument and
cknowledged to me that he/she/th crson(s), or the entity upon behalf of	ey executed the same in his/her	a/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
WITNESS my hand as	nd official scal	
		-
)ate	. 2004	L.S.
		Wai Mun Lee
tate of)		
)\$	S,:	
ounty of)		
~	2004 before an	N-1 b. 11/ b 1
On		, Notary Public, personally appeared
WITNESS my hand ar	nd official seal	
		,
	_	
Date JANUARY Editate of CALIFORNIA) County of ALAMEDA S	.200	O of Com
tete of CALIFORNIA		Douglas Holmes
County of ACAMEDA)S	s.:	
On JANUARY.	<u>ാലം , 200%</u> before mc, <i>KA</i> /	REND. WILLER Notary Public, personally appeared DOGAS HOUNE factory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument and
cknowledged to me that he/she/the erson(s), or the entity upon behalf of	ey executed the same in his/her	officer authorized capacity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
WITNESS my hand ar	nd official seal	
Jaren 6 14	Whenerth	KAREN O. WILLWERTH
1		— NON-Mark No.
,		COMM, 9148643 Notary Public-Galifornia CO ALAMEDA COUNTY OF

Assignment Application #10/920,494 Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP docket no. 60937-5002 Dated: August 17, 2004 Reference document #1-PA/3522486.1

Address change:

Douglas Holmes

16 Chapparal Court

San Ramon, CA 94583

Docket No. 60937-5002 US

01/00	·	TA		
Date 0/09	,2005			L.S.
State of		Terome Daviot		
State of) SS.: County of France) SS.: On_0103				
. Dersonally known	2005, before me, 1201	tory cylidence to be the n	eronn (n) erikaan maarii(n) in miliin	appeared D. Jerone BAVIO cribed to the Within instrument and
acknowledged to me that he/she/they experson(s), or the cavity upon behalf of whi WITNESS my hand and off			es), and that by his/her/their	signature(s) on the instrument the
WITNESS my hand and off	icial seal			
	- Coping		Zotalica A	
		AGEAU (Essonne)		
Date	, 2005	Chairman B. 11	··	L.S.
State of)		Christopher Reid		
County of) SS.:				
On	. 2005, before me,	ony evidence to be the pe	, Notary Public, personally :	appeared
acknowledged to me that he/she/they exe person(s), or the entity upon behalf of whice	cuted the same in his/her/th	cir authorized capacity(id	es), and that by his/her/their s	rignature(s) on the instrument the
WITNESS my hand and offi	cial scal		·	

٥					
Docket No. 60937-5	002 ÜŠ				
•					
Date		, 2004		L.S.	
State of			Jerome Daviot		
	į́ ss.:				
County of	,				
On		2004, before me,	, Notary Public	personally appeared	
cknowledged to me t erson(s), or the entity	personally known to m hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which th my hand and official	ed the same in his/her/ he person(s) acted, exec	actory evidence to be the person(s) whose nan /their authorized capacity(ies), and that by h atted the instrument.	ne(s) is subscribed to the within in: is/her/their signature(s) on the in	strum strum
cknowledged to me t erson(s), or the entity	hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which the	ed the same in his/her/ he person(s) acted, exec	their authorized capacity(ies), and that by h	ne(s) is subscribed to the within in: is/her/their signature(s) on the in	strum:
cknowledged to me t erson(s), or the entity	hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which the	ed the same in his/her/ he person(s) acted, exec	their authorized capacity(ies), and that by h	ne(s) is subscribed to the within in: is/her/their signature(s) on the in	strume Strume
cknowledged to me t erson(s), or the entity	hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which the	ed the same in his/her/ he person(s) acted, exec	their authorized capacity(ies), and that by h	ne(s) is subscribed to the within in: is/her/their signature(s) on the in	strum«
icknowledged to me t person(s), or the entity	hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which the	ed the same in his/her/ he person(s) acted, exec	their authorized capacity(ies), and that by h	ne(s) is subscribed to the within in: is/her/their signature(s) on the in	strume strume
cknowledged to me the reson(s), or the entity WITNESS	hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which the	ed the same in his/her/ he person(s) acted, exec	/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by hated the instrument.	ne(s) is subscribed to the within in: is/her/their signature(s) on the in	strume strume
eknowledged to me the transcon(s), or the entity WITNESS	hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which the my hand and official hand official ha	ed the same in his/her, he person(s) acted, exec al seal	their authorized capacity(ies), and that by h	is/her/their signaturo(s) on the in	strume
eknowledged to me t erson(s), or the entity	hat he/she/they execute upon behalf of which the my hand and official OSS.	ed the same in his/her, he person(s) acted, exec al seal	/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by hated the instrument.	is/her/their signaturo(s) on the in	strume strume

acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official scal

